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May. 2020

VIRTUAL ZOOM MEETINGS/ SPRING POLICY CONFERENCE CALENDAR

Monday, May 4t

Tuesday, May 5%

Wednesday, May 6

Thursday, May 7"

Friday, May 8%

4pm: HTTC Non-Homeowner
Millennial Monday

1:00pm EDT
REALTISTNATION

RUNDOWN
Business Credit Builder

Present by: BQ Business
(Members Only)

4pm: HTTC Super Series Tuesday

1pm EDT
Civic Engagement
dFree Updates/Members
2\

clyie
ENGAGEMENT

4pm: How Homeownership
Changed My Life Wednesday

1pm EDT
REALTISTNATION

RUNDOWN
Freddie

Appraisals
(Members Only)

12pm EDT
dFree Training
(Members Only)

1pm EDT
Education Friday

Monday, May 11t

Tuesday, May 12t

Wednesday, May 13"

Thursday, May 14

Friday, May 15t

4pm: HTTC Non-Homeowner
Millennial Monday

1:00pm EDT
REALTISTNATION

RUNDOWN
(Members Only)

4pm: HTTC Super Series Tuesday

1pm EDT
Civic Engagement
Members Only

4pm: How Homeownership
Changed My Life Wednesday

1pm EDT
REALTISTNATION

RUNDOWN
Freddie
Servicing
(Members Only)

1pm EDT
Education Friday

Monday, May 18"

Tuesday, May 19*

Wednesday, May 20"

Thursday, May 21°

Friday, May 22"

4pm: HTTC Non-Homeowner
Millennial Monday

1:00pm EDT
REALTISTNATION

RUNDOWN
(Members Only)

4pm: HTTC Super Series Tuesday

2020 VIRTUAL SPRING POLICY CONFERENCE

2pm-6:30pm EDT
. Executive Committee
. Intro Realtist Political
Liaison (RPL)
= Advocacy Training

4pm: How Homeownership
Changed My Life Wednesday

1pm-5pm EDT

. CRA - Your business, Your
community

. Student Loan Debt

. Key homeownership Legislation
& Housing Finance Reform

L Cell-a-thon Fundraiser for
NATPAC1947

12pm-3pm EDT
Virtual Board of Directors’

Meeting
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